Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
CURVA RM
Surface / Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
DAMP

UDC (6 - 24VDC)
BA (Brushed aluminum housing, black end caps)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
CRV-RM
DIMENSIONS
275 mm
338 mm
414 mm
460 mm
125 mm
249 mm
146 mm
115 mm
10 3/4”
13 1/4”
16 3/8”
18 1/8”
5”
9 7/8”
5 3/4”
4 1/2”
NOTE: 50001063 (white recessed mount kit); 50001077 (brushed aluminum recessed mount kit)
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
CURVA RM
Surface / Recessed Edge-Lit Running Man
DAMP INDOOR
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19011006 CRV-RM-L-U-S-0LR CURVA EDGE-LIT R/M AC ONLY CLEAR LED UNIVERSAL SURFACE MOUNT WHITE
FINISH 120347V INPUT
19011057 CRV-RM-L-U-S-0LR-UDC CURVA EDGE-LIT R/M  CLEAR LED UNIVERSAL SURFACE MOUNT WHITE FINISH
120347V INPUT-UDC
19011007 CRV-RM-SP-L-U-S-0LR CURVA EDGE-LIT R/M S/P CLEAR LED UNIVERSAL SURFACE MOUNT WHITE FINISH
120347V INPUT 120MIN
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY